. Addregg,

Date filed

Action suspended antil ..o
Returned to applicant ... eees
Date completed o et
Date of apProval .ot
CONSTRUCTION

Date for beginning %2@[?§7 .............
Date for completion . Pl /7/5,72? ..............

Extended to ..... f_.('f//,/.f,.’i.:.’?../. ................. oo
Date for application of water M{,/?ﬁ‘?

Extended to ..;—../.?// 30/0/”1??’ ,,,,,,

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form “A” filed %]4,/‘?27 ............... '

Form “B” filed ... laa At

Porm “C* filed LcFotda d By kB P
FINAL PROOF -

Blank mailed Qdfsﬂ,fﬁﬁfb ..... w.7a.....

Proof received . zg,l(fﬁ? ............................

Date certificate issued \puAALL A€, {1 & ot ...

Receipt for recording fee No. - 16./23 /g’@" / .&ﬁ

FEES PAID
Date Amount

Applicaﬁon No.... /ﬂ/ﬁﬂf’«ﬁ
. Permit No.... 7/& ..... 3.

Receipt No,

Certificate No.......J. 7 0. L. e
Total oo | oo
Stream Index, Page NOu covimieiciennenne e FEES REFUNDED
’ /13 « Application Record, Book No. ..ocriieen Date 1 Amount Check No.
ASSIGNMENTS
To whom Address Volume | Page

.-Q.'zf-./.ﬁ:%/_.
A s AP

Ziészﬁé@f AV e

................................................................................................................................................................................................

................................................................................................................................................................................................

................................................................................................................................................................................................
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& \ ; NOTICE oF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER To A BENEFICIAL USE

L NN T '

Y & \%QI, ...... C&EQE‘Q@‘Q&/ ...... (L) % ...... » the holder of Application No/d\c‘?\g, being

\m%ﬁf\:{"""'"}ii;;é;;:;';;'é;};};;};;;ii ........... Permit No,/ / &2 » issued by the State Engineer of the State of Oregon

\\}E:::‘ for the appropriation of ___,,Q:_?}:_-S __________ second-feet of the waters of %ﬁ.%. R et i ad LAy
“in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitationg endorsed thereon by the State B neb;
completely applied the water to a beneficia] use, on the.. /4 day of M _____________________________________ , 19_;1_4;,
being the time limitation as fixed in said permit or ag extended by the State ineer for the complefe
application of watey to a beneficial use.
Remarks UJM"A’Q\ ......

If alt of the water gramt d in the nermit i .........;ﬁﬁf ;L;r.o-p-r:j‘aht;;; é}; i 5
SAA C_o\mm *9\ o, Y _____ )
have notica,

gEhave hereunto set my hang this ? ....... day of‘\?’agvuv -

X %RQQM (AN _ O v G .
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AprpricarioN No. . 1. 0.5.8.3...

Tributary of

Amount of water ...

PerRMIT NoO. ....7.1. 8.3,

o G,

CouNTY . _Joesaphine.. . .

PROOF OF APPROPRIATION OF WATER

3

0.5

D!l ................. b. Priority date

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be

irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use. In the blank column on the right, headed “No.

acres actually ivrigated,” fill in the number of acres you have frrigated in each of the tracts described:

" . No. Acrea No. Acres
Township Range Section Forty-acve Tract Described in Permit Actually Irrigated
35 8 6. W B | NEINES oo e, P30 JUUIN S [~ S

................

(Attach separate sheet if necessary)



9.

10.

1k 18

12,

13.

14.

15.

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

(a) If a dam has been constructed, give description: Height, 55—ft, length on top, .2 O.___ft,

length 6n bottom .... 2. &....._ft.; material used and character of construction, ...
........................ BonrdDbm,EarﬁhBac.hfiﬂ
(b) Give deseription of headgé.te: Width, ....... | ft.; depth, ..1___ft.; material used and character
OF COMSETUCEION, ool Dl e e e et e e eee e em s eemes oo eeeeeen
(c) Size of canal: Width on top (at waterline) ... Z.....ft.; width on bottom, ..t ... ft.; depth of
water, ....Q. %.ft.; grade, ... 4. ft, fall per 1,000 ft. Actual capacity, .........coooroooeeeeeeeene
sec.-ft. Give general description, ... .Smatl. Eavth Ritabh .
(d) Pipe line: Deseription of INEAKE, ..o eeeeae e e e e emee e e semeeeamenmmnemmnean
Length of pipe, ..........ft.; size at intake, .... ... in.; size at ... ft. from intake, .......... in.; size
at place of use, ................... in. Difference in elevation between intake and place of use, .......... ft,
Is grade uniform? ... Actual capacity of pipe line, .......ccoovveeeneae see,-ft,
@A) o1y ] IS (ST W ) 019 10 4 S

(Material: Steel, wrought, cast iron, wood stave, etc.)

Suction lift, ............ ft. ; discharge lift, ............ ft. Type of motoruged ..o
Horse power rating, ... H. P. Actual capacity of pump, ..o sec.-ft.
During what months is water beneficially used ..ﬁ'-ljar:‘.’!..l_..(,5.1?..-_-...5&31:;..]& .....................................
State character of soil ........... g?.t?_nh.ﬁg ........................................................................................................
Kind of crops raised .._...O_J:'..c..'r.l.g.r.'.dT_-{zasim::c:}...g.br:da,m ..... e

Does the accompanying map, filed with your application, show correctly the point of diversion, area

of land irrigated, or place of use? .....)és.é ...... f!-f).:.s.s:.i-.--g.tc.e) ................................................... R T
If not, wherein is such map inerror? ... s st e e N i

Domestic use: Give number of families actually using water at this time ... eeanes
If for power, mining, municipal, manufacturing, storage or any other purpose than irrigation, give

extethhdmathodiofBileh use .ot e oo CHOMLL - W SSg wrgg 0 -



AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR

STATE OF OREGON,
1 SS
County of ............ Josephlne .............................
1, H. E, and Della Walker by Della Walker . . ... , being first duly sworn,

depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; thab
know the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true. -

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this ............ s6th day
April
B e D R e s , 193..2,
\\) &‘ E‘;' % Py w 4_9~Q/¢.L/\.
......................... - “ﬁ““‘ﬂ’q""‘w' segumreccspanrrrrassan
Subscribed and sworn to before me this .26E5h.. day of ... ARTAL , 198.2.
- '“’%ﬁﬁ'ﬁﬁii&‘f&:&éé&}i
[ NOTARIAL SEAL] My commission expires ........ March $1,1985
AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES
STATE OF OREGON,
S8
COTTEY OF . xannsnnsnonmmmmesss s s T T R
W€, e BT 15 S
BT ..o emmssssmn o 8 R SR S ST , being first duly sworn, depose and say that

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative to

proof of appropriation of water under Permit No. ....... R ; that we and each of us have been over and
upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have knowledge that all neces-
sary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been constructed, and water used as
stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropriation, and that each and every state-
ment contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge and belief,

Subseribed and sworn to before me this ............ Ay OF s s , 198

[NOTARIAL SEAL] My commission expires



REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION

(IFor use by representative of State Engineer)

| N 5.5, T =002 - T ) = O A e it eortmeetipessows , do hereby certify that I have made :
an inspection of the works described herein and in Permit No. ... 7.016.3. ..., onthe ... 7% Gt day

of ﬁpr;’, 1932 .., and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of works to

be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the extent of ........ o los"—'-

(Quantity of water in
second-feet or acre-feet)

and I recommend the issuance of a water right certificate for this amount.

NOTE: TO INSPECTORS

If conditions do not justify the above re-
port by you, please return the proof without SR LTl F
your signature, with a full report by letter. (Title)

0N HwIed
NOILVIEd0¥ddV J0 J00¥d

= "ON 1de0ey

pred 93] 3uIpI0odey



February 15, 1232,

¥r. Toz R. Pearce,
Fatermaster Dist. #16,
Grants, Pass, Oregon.

Dear Sir:

I am inclosing blonk for msking final sroof
under Permit No. 7168, in the name of H. E. and Dells Walkerv.

You are requested to mske your usual inspection
at your convenience.
.

Youre wvery truly,
G5, £. STRICELIN,
State Enginesr.

By
V. So Bovalle, Aﬁsist&nt-

Li
ancl,.
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- November 17, 1930

Mr, H. Ea W&lkar,
Grants Pass,
Oregon,

Dear 8ir: |,

Your problem of constructing a reservoir for
atorage of water to be used under Permit No. 7163 1z one on which
I am not able to give you information that will probubly be of"
material assistance. One point which should be called to your -
atbention is that this permit does not grant a right to store water,
bubt is for a direct diversion from thig Unnemed Stream for irrige-
tion of 20 acres, If you plan to construct a resevvoir for
seasonal storage of water; it is probable thai you should have a
reservolr permit., We will furnish you a blank for making a reser=
volr application if you raquest it

It very likely will not be praetical for you to
any method ol water proofing to prevent the leakage of
wabef from your reservelr. If the soil is of such chavacter
that this water seeps away, it could only be stopped by a con=
crete lining or some 1jining equally water proof, I have heard .
of asphalt being used to prevent seepage in a ditch, but have
had no actual experience with this method. Your letter indicates
that you are having difficulty in securing weter from this stream
as 1t is all appropriated at some point sbove you, In that case
it would meen advisable for you to develop your aupply of water
g E L Y adequate supply may be secured in that way.
1* 6 %ex to allow you to determine what area
L uﬁ ‘Lo ean be irrigated wnder Permit No. 7165 and to make actual
applfeation of this water i1 a supply 1ls avallable, I am extending
the time for-complete application of water until October 1, 1951,
If you find before that date that you will not be able to irrigate
from this stream, my advice is that you authorize the cancella=-
tlon of the permit.,

Yours very truly,
CHAS, E, STRICKLIN,
State Engineer,

; By _
LAS:HB : Asalstant,
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. Fom B
NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION
o lin g N 1 58
| HFWalker ...................................... , the holder of Application No...... O ...... 5 ..... , being
___________________________________________________ Permit No. /4863 . issued by the State Englueer of the State of Oregon
(Iteamolr or Enlmgment) No

for the appropriation of Q.85 . second-feet of the waters of &L 2 0 sy o .
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by the State Engineer,

have completed the construction of the works described therein the ... lst.dayor . February 19‘?'8
being within the time limitation as fixed in said permit or as extended by the State Engineer for the
completion of construction work. :

Remarks: ThisisaustforStoragep TROBEE e

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1 have hereunto set my hand this ....lf?.th‘ day of . .J0lY e , 19.28
Grents Pass, R.F.D.X, = % &l

{Present Address) {Slgnnture of Applicant}

FHI out, detach, and mail-to the State Enginegr, Salem, Oregon
Form D should be used in reporiing propresa of work 1f more than one year has heen altowed for completion.

................ ,,.,...............-....-....---,--..‘..___-___----A-‘--..-.-----....-....-....a._":--.----‘-.-.‘--A--—--n.-n---nn----------~-vA emmsddmamssenma

................

o - NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION
I, ... ‘.,."‘Q>,.-....'%1.’*:-...1..-..(,g&es.fff!.;-:g.,...%:x .................................. , the holder of Apphcatlon No )U\ﬁt}\% being

(Reservolr or E
for the appropriation of .. second-feet of the waters of .L.L. Ok l B S}
in accordance with the tenor of such permit and the limitations endorsed thereon by ‘the State Engineer,

i Yy { 3
began the actual construction of the works described therein on the .. ,f . day of ..o / LRAEN 19:’«5,
being Wl‘thln the time limdtation- as fixed-in- sald permlt for the begmmng of constructmn work. EE

i
o ! I : . . X P 3 . - N .t .
I Loh A%, s . . R AN TR 5‘_ R > i AL AL e !

3
........... w1900
-
.. S A A g -y, i ,_-u E ; . iy s ﬂ o .
e T AT Mo e k) F C_ e
{Present Address} LN : Bl - I:{‘"
)
Fill out, detrch, and mall to the Btale Engineer, Salem, Orogon. t s




ﬁ,u)f PERMIT NO.........ooeeoeeeemeeees ;}, % %
47 Application for Extension of Time , ‘&, 7
2 N A PG
I FOR COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER Ty - o
Y, (.
{Q{'\’f ""'“"-ug}

To THE STATE ENGINEER OF OREGON :

............... u\&Qng—’\*, of 9’&/_"\ AN vd— X Ny

, do hereby certify:

=R : 7o
That I am the owner and holder of Permit No..Z..[..".-.'. .................. to appropriate the public waters
of the state of Oregon.

Under the terms and conditions of said permit, complete application of water was required to

have been made by ®“~UQ”{4\ I 19.27

That I have heretofore made application of water under said permit to the following extent:

,(_,&frf\%q E A

............... :_.......—._-...\........_.._) —

L';.i-:}.'.:.(..".)}..'.'.QD’.{\..:’t.‘.\.-_"..(_{(.:..;:;.f.:‘.(.‘..i:-...C_'T.Q..I.".v. ...... s S e e R T P L el A e T L LA s

______________________________________ QﬁTbAM/\J@@‘JJQM—Q .

] hat I am unable to make the complete application of water within theg required time, for the
~ 9

F"?/‘l,.}\u M-& ; ,\\/LAM_ < Q

PO, WA "ot~ ol s S R SRR PP PR R

.......................................

iy
Sk

e T ST T eeiemesesamescamecsmmseeeoesoeeeesaasasmeeeessssmmssseesssesme s ol eessalaceea s s n oo e oo o

)
LE A o S Y

AA (NAAA— . N N rn
WHEREFORE, I ask that the State Engineer extend the time for the complete applicatio ({f
water under said permit to @Cﬁ\ﬁ'QﬁQhwl, 19.5.1. )

Date of receipt at office of State Engineer /(Qe,@/Z/?,?f ...........

APPROVAL OF STATE ENGINEER

= I, Rhea Luper, State Engineer of Oregon, hereby extend the time for the complete application

to appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon



Hovamber 4, 1920.

ﬂr. Ho \En Ha.lker,'
Route #1,

Urants Pass, Oregon.
Dear Sirs

, A8 requested in your letter of October 35lat,
I an enclosing a blank for your use in submitting an
application for an extension of time for complete appli-
ecation of water under your Permit No., 71083,

Yours very truly,

RHEA LUPER
State Eagineer

By
La . U9fice Assistant.

-
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July 18, 1928

lir, He E. Wdlker,
Grants Poase,
Oregonl \

Dear S5ir:

7o have received and filed your notice of com-
pletion of construction under Pewmit Nos 7168. In your
letter of July 17th you request an extension of time for

the application of water under this Permite

: Your time limit for complete application will
not expire until Oetober -lot of next yeare If you find
at that time that you have not beem able to complete the

ireigetion of your 20 acres or such part thereof as you

wish to irrigates you may then submit an a.pplication for
an exbtension of this tipe 1limit.

Yours very truly,

Rhea Lufer.
LASSHB ~ : Stete Engineer.

e A p——






ey 10. 1987,

Mr. Hs El Mkﬁx
Grants Pess,
Oregon,

Dear Sirvs

I em peturning herewith the essigmment
of Permit Mo, 7163 fyom J. De Ages to yourself
end Della Valkers

This instrument hes been duly recorded
in thia office and is being returned hcrewith
for your files.

Official receipt mmber 5318 is also
enclosed covering tht one doller recording fee
padid.

Yours truly, |

He ' Rhea Luper,
Enos. Stete Englneer.



April 14, 1927,

Mre Jo Do Agee,
Route 1
Grants Pass, Qregon.

Dear Sir:

This will acknowledge receipt of
Hotlee of Beglnning of Construction Work
under your Permit No. 7163,

The notlse appears to be in propor
form and has been duly placed on £ile.

In ascordance with your request,
I am enclosing herewlth two assigmment blanks.

H Rhesa Luper, - .
31;099 State Englneer.



Ape 10583

February 4, 1926.

Tom R. Poarce, Water Master,
Grants Pass,
Oregotie

ire&r Siri- & :

I am in receipt of an applicition for pere
nit to appropriaste water in the name of J. D. Agee,
together with mape to accompeny the filing and fees
in the amount of $8.00.

Official receipt lo. 26514 coverivg this pay-
mont is enclosed. The applicetion has been numbere
.ed 10583, end will beo taken up for approval within a
short time.

Yours respectfully,

Rhea ILuper,
Bl-LA State ngineer.



STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF JOSEPHINE

ABSTRACT OF CERTIFICATE OF VWATER RIGHT NO. 9702

¥
He E, and DELLA WALKER :
of Grants Pass y State of Oregon , has made
proof to the satisfaction of the State Engineer of Oregon, of a right to
the use of the waters of an unnamed stream, tributary of Jump Off Joe
Creek :

a tributary of Rogue River for the ourpose of
Irrigation
under Permit No. 7163 of t.i: TLats Engineer, and that said right to the

use of said waters hus been perfoet:d in accordance with the laws of Oregong
that the prioxity of the right hercby confirmed dates from

February 4, 1926;

that the amdunt of water to which such right is entitled and hereby confirmed,
for the purposes aforesaid, is limited to an amount beneficially usod for said
purposes, and shall not exceed 0.1 cubic foot per second.

The point of diversion is located in the NEINE} of Section 3
Tovmehip 35 South s Range 6 West , W. i,

The use herecunder for irrigation shall conform to such reasonnble robation
system as may be ordszred by the proper state officor.

The amouat of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
secured under any other right cxisting for the same lands, shall be 1imited
to one-eightieth of one cubic foot per second per zcrz, or its ecuivalonth
in case of rotation.

A descriplion of the lands irrigated vndor the right hereby confirmed,
and to which such right is appurtenant (if for irrigation or any other ourpose)
is as follows: 8 acres in the NEINE}, Section 3, Township 55 South, Range
6 West, Willamette Meridian, in Josephine County, Oregon.

The right to the use of the water for any purpose is restricted to the
lands or place of use herein desecribed.

REJARKS:

<}?2ﬁ%p7&1’g{;9 —ra? /42;f: 5ahkf’45%?/9;3/”$é14(25t'

; ) She
(Peticvarcie QL _/// /Tf) //’gﬂ,g,p,éf

27
Watermaster.

i



